Winterrunde — Luftpistole 2022/2023

Ergebnisliste des 5. Wettkampfes vom 15.01.2023
Ligaleiter: Kay Lorcher, Kugelgasse 4/1, 73252 Lenningen, Tel.: 01573 3952362, eMail: kayloercher@gogglemail.com

Gruppe: 1 TSV Otlingen SSAbt.4
SV Wendlingen 1
Gruppe: 2 SV Brucken
SGi Holzmaden 2
SV Oberlenningen

Tabelle nach dem 5. Wettkampf
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Verein

SGi Holzmaden 2
SV Wendlingen 1

TSV Otlingen SSAbt.4
SV Oberlenningen

SV Jesingen

Sgi Nurtingen

SV Brucken
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SV Dettingen/ Teck 2

Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 1

SV Tell Neckarhausen

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung

pd
-

Name

Robert Falk
Patrick-René Pretsch
Alexander Walter
Frank Saparautzki
Benjamin Hauk

Jorg Schopp

Sonja Rasper
Thomas Kister
Michael Geifl3

Fabian Jordan

Bernd Hess

Mark Oliver Stiimpflen
Norbert Etzel

Martin Kielkopf
Achim Schnaible
Andreas Appt

Axel Wagner
Thomas Jager

Rene Hortschansky
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20. Sylke Bauer

21.  Norman Tietz
22.  Michael Bauer
23.  Simon Capreoli
24.  Christoph Hoyler
25.  Ramon Feller
26. Jurgen Deuschle
27. Bernd Attinger
28. Adelheid Bauerle
29. Werner Hageloch
30.  Burkhardt Horr

Verein

SV Oberlenningen
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck
SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Wendlingen 1

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Jesingen

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Wendlingen 1

SGI Nirtingen

TSV Otlingen SSAbt.4
SV Tell Neckarhausen
SV Brucken

TSV Otlingen SSAbt.4
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck
SV Dettingen/ Teck 2
SGi Holzmaden 2

Sgi Kirchheim/ Teck
SV Oberlenningen

SV Brucken

TSV Otlingen SSAbt.4
SGi Nirtingen

SV Jesingen

SV Oberlenningen

SV Dettingen/ Teck 2
SV Brucken

SV Wendlingen 1

SV Brucken

SV Jesingen

SV Tell Neckarhausen
SV Dettingen/ Teck 2

Sgi Nirtingen 1354
SV Tell Neckarhausen 1 1373
SV Jesingen 1334
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 1388
SV Dettingen / Teck 2 1346

Gesamt Schnitt

7001
6893
6823
6750
6677
6671
6639
6633
6549
6458

Ges.

1802
1796
1794
1782
1763
1750
1741
1722
1719
1715
1690
1689
1685
1681
1678
1674
1666
1660
1660
1658
1652
1650
1647
1631
1630
1629
1618
1616
1607
1599

1400,2
1378,6
1364,6
1350,0
1335,4
1334,2
1327,8
1326,6
1309,8
1291,6

Schnitt

360,4
359,2
358,8
356,4
352,6
350,0
348,2
344.,4
343,8
343,0
338,0
337,8
337,0
336,2
335,6
334,8
333,2
332,0
332,0
331,6
330,4
330,0
329,4
326,2
326,0
325,8
323,6
323,2
321,4
319,8

WK1 WK2 WK3

1410 1402 1391
1369 1359 1399
1357 1357 1390
1330 1352 1350
1344 1282 1349
1340 1331 1361
1254 1333 1347
1200 1317 1341
1308 1317 1274
1208 1285 1288

WK1 WK2 WK3
360 359 359
353 363 369
354 367 355
362 357 360
354 359 352
350 342 356
361 334 345
338 352 343
329 343 357
336 347 336
328 343 330
333 333 340
342 337 336
345 343 333
334 335 343
336 342 331
331 312 339
346 337 330
301 334 338
310 331 340
335 326 337
324 328 339
316 337 334
334 325 314
311 327 350
314 329 337
317 315 313
325 317 329
333 316 321
316 327 319

WK 4

1410
1393
1356
1364
1356
1331
1376
1351
1347
1290

WK 4

366
350
360
350
348
358
356
345
352
344
340
340
334
333
341
330
341
319
339
346
334
325
330
325
333
316
339
314
325
313

1329
1303

1308
1363
1297

WK 5

1388
1373
1363
1354
1346
1308
1329
1334
1303
1297

WK 6

WKS5 WK6

358
361
358
353
350
344
345
344
338
352
349
343
336
327
325
335
343
328
348
331
320
334
330
333
309
333
334
331
312
324



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

AK
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Heinz Kiedaisch
Yannik Semelka
Daniel Moser
Bernhard Ungemach
Michael Lehr
Eberhard Moser
Oliver Kumer
Roland Bauer
Max Baron
Sascha Semelka
Michael Weippert
David Schwarz
Thomas Schaufler
Thomas Waiblinger
Thomas Elze

Felix Horn

Detlef Bauerle
André Gabler
Jurgen Kruger
Werner Unger
Fabian Waible
Tanja Derber
Dieter Blankenhorn
Thomas Beilder
Silke Feuchter
Werner Rudolph
Markus Feuchter
Roland Brenzinger
Ronald Goebe
Ralph Heszler
Eckardt Zeiser
Herbert Rieke
Heinz Klein

Martin Leconte

Jonathan Rick
Marie-Luise Werner

SV Jesingen

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Tell Neckarhausen
SV Dettingen/ Teck 2
SGi Nirtingen

SV Tell Neckarhausen
SV Wendlingen 1

SV Tell Neckarhausen
SGI Nurtingen

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Wendlingen 1
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck
TSV Otlingen SSAbt.4
SV Wendlingen 1

SV Oberlenningen
SGI Nirtingen

SV Jesingen

SV Brucken

Sges Kirchheim/ Teck
SV Brucken

SG Nurtingen

SGi Nirtingen

SV Dettingen/ Teck 2
SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Jesingen

SV Oberlenningen

SV Jesingen

SV Dettingen/ Teck 2
SV Oberlenningen
TSV Otlingen SSAbt.4
TSV Otlingen SSAbt.4
TSV Otlingen SSAbt.4
SV Dettingen/ Teck 2
Sgi Kirchheim/ Teck

TSV Otlingen SSAbt.4
SV Jesingen

1576
1562
1557
1550
1509
1490
1381
1376
1362
1361
1348
1348
1329
1324
1319
1316
1267
1266
1266
1265
1198
1173
1101
1036
1021
956

909

835

761

670

335

323

272

963
276

315,2
312,4
311,4
310,0
301,8
298,0
276,2
344,0
3417
340,3
337,0
336,3
332,3
331,0
329,8
329,0
2534
316,5
316,5
316,3
299,5
293,3
275,3
259,0
340,3
239,0
303,0
278,3
253,7
335,0
335,0
323,0
272,0
0,0

321,0
276,0

320
323
294
314
280
276
346
353

341
323
328
329
312
322

275
326
206
314
310
274
261
336
341
262
206
272
255

323
272

208
291
315
208
303
291

343
340

339
337
321

324

273

323

310

312

300

344

283

249
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309

325
319
304
312
304
319
351

337
339
345
349
338
339
326
316
309

311
309
276
301
286
311
336
237
330
299
257
330
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276

334
310
333
311
314
300
346
349
349
346
342

325
352
341
341
121
309
332
332

299
274

233
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340
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339

299
319
311
315
308
304
338
331
336
335
338
332

330
335
289
308
327

300
299
280
89
224

264

335

o O o

315



